Call 1-800-441-9301 ..................... Fax 1-800-345-0209
------------------------------------------------ Window Shades
HARDWARE
671
H
A
RD
W

33-0507 33-0508 71 x 72 17.33 16.29 15.25
676
Call 1-800-441-9301 ..................... Fax 1-800-345-0209
Mini Blinds -----------------------------------------------------
HARDWARE
H
A
RD
W
A
RE
1” Vinyl Blinds
• With tilt wand & valance
• Will fit windows 3/8” smaller & 1/2” wider   than stated size
 Item # Size Color Price
12-23/12-23I 23” x 48” White/Ivory 3.57
12-31/21-31I 31” x 48” White/Ivory 4.70
12-35/12-35I 35” x 48” White/Ivory 5.38
12-7000/12-48I 48” x 48” White/Ivory 6.98
12-59/12-59I 59” x 48” White/Ivory 8.65
48” Length
The Minute Blind
• No tools required
• Lead free 1” blind